
MONTHLY SINGLES 2016-2017 

POSITION NAME SCR PINFALL H/CAP TOTAL AVG POINTS AWARDED 

1 THOMAS FINNIGAN 1022 17 1107 204.4 100 

2 CIARAN WATTS 1057 25 1057 211.4 90 

3 JANIS STEPITIS 997 17 997 199.4 80 

4 MYL ES CORNEY 976 4 976 195.2 70 

5 PADDY GIBBONS 966 12 966 193.2 60 

6 THOMAS GAL VIN 964 18 964 192.8 50 

7 PAOL O DI  TOFONO 964 19 964 192.8 40 

8 CAOIMHE MAHADY 962 18 962 192.4 40 

9 HAULIE STORAN 958 0 958 191.6 40 

10 ANNE CULLEN 956 24 956 191.2 40 

11 NIALL CULLEN 947 17 947 189.4 40 

12 MICHAEL  MULCAHY 942 18 942 188.4 40 

13 GARETH SHANNON 931 0 931 186.2 40 

14 MICK ROE 915 4 915 183.0 40 

15 EAMON WARD 915 6 915 183.0 40 

16 BERNIE HAZZARD 914 40 914 182.8 40 

17 MARK MOORE 895 21 895 179.0 40 

18 ANN QUINN 889 29 889 177.8 40 

19 JOE RIDGEWAY 880 18 880 176.0 40 

20 JOHN WILSON 878 1 878 175.6 40 

21 BRIAN EBBS 829 23 829 165.8 40 

22 PAUL STOTT SNR - 8 - -  



POSITION NAME SEPT  OCT  

TOTAL 

POINTS 

BEST 8 of 

11 50% OR M ORE EV ENTS PLAYED 

1st CIARAN WATTS 70 90 160 160 2 

2nd CAOIMHE MAHADY 100 40 140 140 2 

3rd JANIS STEPITIS 40 80 120 120 2 

4th MARK MOORE 60 40 100 100 2 

5th THOMAS FINNIGAN 0 100 100 100 1 

6th THOMAS GALVIN 40 50 90 90 2 

7th ADAM MARTIN 90 0 90 90 1 

8th JOE RIDGEWAY 40 40 80 80 2 

9th MICK MULCAHY 40 40 80 80 2 

10th ANNE CULLEN 40 40 80 80 2 

11th GAVIN FOX 80 0 80 80 1 

12th MYLES CORNEY 0 70 70 70 1 

13th PADDY GIBBONS 0 60 60 60 1 

14th DYMPHNA KESTELL 50 0 50 50 1 

15th PHILIP WATTS 40 0 40 40 1 

16th TERRY BRIDE 40 0 40 40 1 

- JIM DONAGH 40 0 40 40 1 

- TREASA WHELAN 40 0 40 40 1 

- JAMES MC FADDEN 40 0 40 40 1 

- PAOLO DI TOFONO 0 40 40 40 1 

- HAULIE STORAN 0 40 40 40 1 

- NIALL CULLEN 0 40 40 40 1 

- GARETH SHANNON 0 40 40 40 1 

- MICK ROE 0 40 40 40 1 

- EAMON WARD 0 40 40 40 1 

- BERNIE HAZZARD 0 40 40 40 1 

- ANN QUINN 0 40 40 40 1 

- JOHN WILSON 0 40 40 40 1 

- BRIAN EBBS 0 40 40 40 1 



Congratulations to our finalists in October Monthly 
Singles for new 2016-2017 seaosn. 

Winner : Thomas Finnegan  

Runner Up : Ciaran Watts 

3rd : Janis Stepitis 
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